International Arabian Horse Days (B

Int.)

Ismer Stud, Strohen,
Germany
11 Jul 2015, Colts 1 year

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: ARTEMAS GA
Colour:

Owner: Stella Bella
Arabians

Name: SHAGRAN
ATHBAH

Colour:

Owner: Athbah Stud

Name: SOLARIS
Colour:

Owner:
Zeevenhoven

Name: HERMES
Colour:

Owner: Al Rashediah
Stud

Name: SAUD MA
Colour:

Owner: Al
Mohamadia Stud

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail
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